Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  HIDALIFE /
›  HIDALIFE HL-669K Keyless Entry Door Lock Instruction Manual
HIDALIFE HL-669K
HIDALIFE HL-669K Keyless Entry Door Lock Instruction
Manual

Brand HIDALIFE
Model Name HL-669K
Lock Type Keypad
Material Zinc
Color Matte Black
Control Method Touch
Special Features Anti-Bump, Anti-Peeping Password, Auto-Lock, One-Touch Lock, Touchscreen
Item Dimensions (L x W x H) 7.5 x 3.46 x 8.38 inches
Item Weight 3.08 pounds (1.4 Kilograms)
Power Source 4 AA Batteries (not included)
User Codes Supported Up to 20
Auto-Lock Delay Adjustable 2-99 seconds
Feature Detail
WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
For technical assistance, warranty inquiries, or any questions regarding your HIDALIFE HL-669K Keyless Entry Door Lock,
please contact our support team:
Email: support@hidalife.com
When contacting support, please provide your order number for faster service.
© 2025 HIDALIFE. All rights reserved.